肯耐國際股份有限公司
10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
FWDM Device
Features
˙ Low insertion loss
˙ Low PDL
˙ High channel isolation

10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
Ordering Information: FWDM-A-B-C-D-E
A  B  C  D  E
Wavelength  Tube Type  Fiber Length
(Include connector)
Connector  Dimension
T15R13/14:T1550 R1310/1490
T14R13/15:T1490 R1310/1550
T13R14/15:T1310 R1490/1550
T15/16R13/14:T1550/1610R1310/1490 X:
Others
25:250um
90:900um 20:2000um
30:3000um
X: Others
05: 0.5m±0.05m
10: 1.0m±0.05m
15: 1.5m±0.05m
X: Others
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
STA: ST/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others
5534: Φ5.5×34mm
4225: Φ4.2×25mm
9021: 90×20×10mm
X: Others